
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
1 

44 
11 
96 
41 
89 
22 
64 
14 
12 
26 
69 
16 

73 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 
Connor Raymond 
Reese Frankenfield 
Kruz Maddison 
Lincoln Scott 
Joel Laub 
Ryan Clark 
Alessandro Giganti 
Cooper Glover 
Roman Darby 
Ercel Abbott Jr. 
Nevaeh Gaugain 
Gabriella Giganti 

Brayden Fager 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

11 

Diff 

11.890 
12.280 
26.990 
27.272 
42.993 
43.358 
44.213 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
13:19.453 
13:31.343 
13:31.733 
13:46.443 
13:46.725 
14:02.446 
14:02.811 
14:03.666 
13:21.451 
13:38.426 
13:38.485 
13:41.419 
13:41.449 

12:06.666 

Best Tm 
53.990 
55.326 
55.381 
55.300 
56.148 
57.508 
57.445 
57.464 
57.763 

1:00.376 
58.004 

1:00.562 
1:00.396 

57.024 

Sponsor 
Stadler America 
American Racing 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
Madd Will Racing 
TCS Canada Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Giga Racing 
Coop Racing 
Roman808 Racing 
EJ 26 
Animal Racing 
Giga Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 2:15:16 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

11.890 

Avg. Speed 

31.026 

Best Lap Tm 

53.990 

Best Speed 

35.340 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

160 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:59:56 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 13:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
91 
99 
23 

10 
55 
66 
20 

Name 
Joshua Raymond 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Colin Sweeley 

Mahdi Salem 
Ryder Davis 
Valen  Gomez 
Derek Sanchez 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.141 
41.925 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
8:44.028 
8:44.169 
9:25.953 

Best Tm 
51.914 
51.897 
56.117 

Sponsor 
American Racing 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
DR Racing 

HistoricGP 
Alpha Omega 
Redline NYC 
Sanchez Racing Team 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 1:18:24 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.141 

Avg. Speed 

36.410 

Best Lap Tm 

51.897 

Best Speed 

36.765 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

190 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 1 Restart 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:08:32 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 13:07 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
26 
71 
17 

422 
403 

28 

Name 
Cruise Texter 
Weston Fager 
Christian Berlowitz 
Chase Jazikoff 
Carina Tancredi 
Julian Hackett 

Make 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.001 
0.428 
5.058 

29.667 
34.145 

Total Tm 
8:33.321 
8:33.322 
8:33.749 
8:38.379 
9:02.988 
9:07.466 

Best Tm 
1:12.072 
1:12.072 
1:12.070 
1:12.443 
1:16.260 
1:16.366 

Sponsor 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 
SWG Motorsports 
Beastmode Racing 
Apex Racing 
CZM Racing 
One Love Road Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 1:38:11 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.001 

Avg. Speed 

26.019 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.070 

Best Speed 

26.474 

Best Lap by 

17 - Christian Berlowitz 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

Stock 50 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race started at 13:26:10 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 13:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
24 
46 
22 
89 

111 

Name 
Cole Varnes 
Jacob Davis 
Ryan Clark 
Joel Laub 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 

Diff 

0.250 
0.251 

11.966 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
10:23.071 
10:23.321 
10:23.322 
10:35.037 
10:54.208 

Best Tm 
1:01.759 
1:01.763 
1:01.765 
1:02.310 
1:08.668 

Sponsor 
Varnes Racing 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
Ryan Clark Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 
Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 12:46:30 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.250 

Avg. Speed 

30.623 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.759 

Best Speed 

30.894 

Best Lap by 

24 - Cole Varnes 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

Stock 110 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:33:24 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 12:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
99 
24 
23 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Cole Varnes 
Colin Sweeley 

Make 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

19.153 
51.289 

Total Tm 
10:01.615 
10:20.768 
10:52.904 

Best Tm 
59.194 

1:01.103 
1:04.455 

Sponsor 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
Varnes Racing 
DR Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 1:54:19 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

19.153 

Avg. Speed 

31.715 

Best Lap Tm 

59.194 

Best Speed 

32.233 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

Stock 125 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:42:44 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 13:30 


	160 Ohvale - Round 2 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	190 Ohvale - Round 2 Race 1 Restart - RaceReduced
	Stock 50 - Round 2 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 110 - Round 2 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 125 - Round 2 Race 1 - RaceReduced

