



160 Ohvale NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 2 Race 1 8/19/2023 13:50

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:59:56

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV	13		13:19.453	53.990	Stadler America
2	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	13	11.890	13:31.343	55.326	American Racing
3	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	13	12.280	13:31.733	55.381	Reese Frankenfield Racing
4	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	13	26.990	13:46.443	55.300	Madd Will Racing
5	41	Lincoln Scott	OHV	13	27.272	13:46.725	56.148	TCS Canada Racing
6	89	Joel Laub	OHV	13	42.993	14:02.446	57.508	WrenchRite Racing
7	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	13	43.358	14:02.811	57.445	Ryan Clark Racing
8	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	13	44.213	14:03.666	57.464	Giga Racing
9	14	Cooper Glover	OHV	12	1 Lap	13:21.451	57.763	Coop Racing
10	12	Roman Darby	OHV	12	1 Lap	13:38.426	1:00.376	Roman808 Racing
11	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV	12	1 Lap	13:38.485	58.004	EJ 26
12	69	Nevaeh Gaugain	OHV	12	1 Lap	13:41.419	1:00.562	Animal Racing
13	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	12	1 Lap	13:41.449	1:00.396	Giga Racing
Not clas	sified (7	'5% = 10 Laps)						
DNF	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	11	DNF	12:06.666	57.024	SWG Motorsports

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
11.890	31.026	53.990	35.340	1 - Nathan Gouker	_
Pace Director					Orbits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 2:15:16 PM









190 Ohvale NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 2 Race 1 Restart 8/19/2023 13:07

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:08:32

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	10		8:44.028	51.914	American Racing
2	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	10	0.141	8:44.169	51.897	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
3	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV	10	41.925	9:25.953	56.117	DR Racing
Not clas	sified							
DNS	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV		DNS			HistoricGP
DNS	55	Ryder Davis	OHV		DNS			Alpha Omega
DNS	66	Valen Gomez	OHV		DNS			Redline NYC
DNS	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV		DNS			Sanchez Racing Team

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.141	36.410	51.897	36.765	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 1:18:24 PM









Stock 50 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 2 Race 1 8/19/2023 13:10

Race started at 13:26:10

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	26	Cruise Texter	HON	7		8:33.321	1:12.072	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
2	71	Weston Fager	HON	7	0.001	8:33.322	1:12.072	SWG Motorsports
3	17	Christian Berlowitz	HON	7	0.428	8:33.749	1:12.070	Beastmode Racing
4	422	Chase Jazikoff	HON	7	5.058	8:38.379	1:12.443	Apex Racing
5	403	Carina Tancredi	HON	7	29.667	9:02.988	1:16.260	CZM Racing
6	28	Julian Hackett	HON	7	34.145	9:07.466	1:16.366	One Love Road Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.001	26.019	1:12.070	26.474	17 - Christian Berlowitz	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 1:38:11 PM









Stock 110 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 2 Race 1 8/19/2023 12:30

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:33:24

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	24	Cole Varnes	KAW	10		10:23.071	1:01.759	Varnes Racing
2	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	10	0.250	10:23.321	1:01.763	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
3	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	10	0.251	10:23.322	1:01.765	Ryan Clark Racing
4	89	Joel Laub	KAW	10	11.966	10:35.037	1:02.310	WrenchRite Racing
5	111	Blake Sorrentino	HON	8	2 Laps	10:54.208	1:08.668	Team Sorrentino

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.250	30.623	1:01.759	30.894	24 - Cole Varnes	
Race Director					Orbits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 12:46:30 PM









Stock 125 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 2 Race 1 8/19/2023 13:30

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:42:44

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON	10		10:01.615	59.194	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
2	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	10	19.153	10:20.768	1:01.103	Varnes Racing
3	23	Colin Sweeley	YAM	10	51.289	10:52.904	1:04.455	DR Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
19.153	31.715	59.194	32.233	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	_
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 1:54:19 PM



